
 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                             Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:    16.57 KOZMER Jakub              Eger           15.04.2023 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       16.88      
 2 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK                                         17.13      
 3 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN                                         18.09      
 4 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                       19.23      
 5 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN                                         19.66      
 6 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK                                         19.75      
 7 Mišjak Dušan      94 DELFÍN                                         20.04      
 8 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                         20.19      
 9 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK                                        20.28      
10 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK                                        20.59      
11 Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK                                         20.60      
12 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         20.89      
13 Adamík Bruno      09 ŽRALOK                                         20.96      
14 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         21.30      
15 Novotný Andrej    09 VS ZVOLE                                       22.18      
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl                                       22.43      
16 Biksadský Jakub   09 WD Senec                                       22.64      
17 Štefula Oliver    07 NEPTÚN                                         23.29      
18 Klimek Martin     07 NEPTÚN                                         23.46      
19 Buczacki Andrej   09 PCP RAK                                        23.48      
   Chlebeček David   05 Krokodyl                                       23.51      
   Vítek Jakub       06 Krokodyl                                       24.16      
20 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                         24.38      
21 Tóth Jakub        07 NEPTÚN                                         24.77      
22 Stískala Šimon    09 ŽRALOK                                         24.90      
23 Urbán Jakub       09 Barakuda                                       24.92      
   Muzikant Tadeas   95 Krokodyl                                       24.93      
24 Adamkovič Patrik  09 Barakuda                                       25.35      
25 Václavik Jozef    07 DELFÍN                                         25.87      
   Skalník Jakub     06 Krokodyl                                       25.90      
26 Garbar Tomáš      08 DELFÍN                                         26.36      
27 Kocúr Boris       09 DELFÍN                                         26.48      
28 Zuberec Kubo      08 PCP RAK                                        26.50      
29 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE                                       26.64      
30 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN                                         26.91      
31 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK                                        27.15      
32 Fris Tomas        10 PCP RAK                                        29.05      
33 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN                                         29.10      
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34 Vanko Norbert Ben 09 Barakuda                                      29.13      
35 Klimek Michal     09 NEPTÚN                                         29.37      
36 Munka Jakub       10 PCP RAK                                        29.60      
37 Jombik Jan Freder 10 VS ZVOLE                                       30.01      
38 Végh Matyáš Andrá 11 NEPTÚN                                         30.19      
39 Dubéci Samuel Pet 13 WD Senec                                       30.24      
40 Torok Róbert      10 ŽRALOK                                         30.59      
41 Štefula Filip     10 NEPTÚN                                         30.69      
42 Časný Viktor      09 WD Senec                                       30.78      
43 Tyukos Daniel     10 Barakuda                                       31.28      
44 Cabaj Matej       09 PCP RAK                                        31.46      
45 Fekete Sebastian  10 NEPTÚN                                         31.57      
46 Stoviček Tomáš    12 NEPTÚN                                         31.83      
47 Zabák Lukáš       12 WD Senec                                       32.58      
48 Barna Oliver Domi 11 NEPTÚN                                         34.04      
49 Florián Jakub     13 PCP RAK                                        34.54      
50 Vanek Matej       14 ŽRALOK                                         35.02      
51 Buček Filip       12 DELFÍN                                         36.69      
52 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK                                        37.33      
53 Čáby Lukáš        12 VS ZVOLE                                       37.60      
54 Kováč Daniel      12 VS ZVOLE                                       38.50      
55 Mihalovič Viktor  13 WD Senec                                       38.85      
56 Krč Jakub         14 WD Senec                                       39.80      
57 Čepa Filip        13 NEPTÚN                                         41.83      
58 Čepa Sebastian    16 NEPTÚN                                         50.82      
   Dudáš Matúš       14 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK         15m pasmo                     
   Pecnik Lukáš      10 ŽRALOK         chybny start                  
   Stern Liam        12 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    16.57 KOZMER Jakub            Eger        15.04.2023 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       16.88       50     
 2 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK                                         17.13       46     
 3 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                       19.23       42     
 4 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK                                         19.75       39     
 5 Mišjak Dušan      94 DELFÍN                                         20.04       36     
 6 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                         20.19       33     
 7 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         20.89       30     
 8 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         21.30       27     
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl                                       22.43          
   Chlebeček David   05 Krokodyl                                       23.51          
   Muzikant Tadeas   95 Krokodyl                                       24.93          
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    16.91 CASTVEN Lukas           Zilina      19.05.2018 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN                                         18.09       50     
 2 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN                                         19.66       46     
 3 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK                                        20.28       42     
 4 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK                                        20.59       39     
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 5 Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK                                        20.60       36    
 6 Štefula Oliver    07 NEPTÚN                                         23.29       33     
 7 Klimek Martin     07 NEPTÚN                                         23.46       30     
   Vítek Jakub       06 Krokodyl                                       24.16          
 8 Tóth Jakub        07 NEPTÚN                                         24.77              
 9 Václavik Jozef    07 DELFÍN                                         25.87       27     
   Skalník Jakub     06 Krokodyl                                       25.90          
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    17.60 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  13.12.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Adamík Bruno      09 ŽRALOK                                         20.96       50     
 2 Novotný Andrej    09 VS ZVOLE                                       22.18       46     
 3 Biksadský Jakub   09 WD Senec                                       22.64       42     
 4 Buczacki Andrej   09 PCP RAK                                        23.48       39     
 5 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                         24.38       36     
 6 Stískala Šimon    09 ŽRALOK                                         24.90       33     
 7 Urbán Jakub       09 Barakuda                                       24.92       30     
 8 Adamkovič Patrik  09 Barakuda                                       25.35       27     
 9 Garbar Tomáš      08 DELFÍN                                         26.36       24     
10 Kocúr Boris       09 DELFÍN                                         26.48       22     
11 Zuberec Kubo      08 PCP RAK                                        26.50       20     
12 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN                                         29.10       18     
13 Vanko Norbert Ben 09 Barakuda                                       29.13       16     
14 Klimek Michal     09 NEPTÚN                                         29.37       14     
15 Časný Viktor      09 WD Senec                                       30.78       12     
16 Cabaj Matej       09 PCP RAK                                        31.46       10     
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    19.27 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  08.12.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN                                         26.91       50     
 2 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK                                        27.15       46     
 3 Fris Tomas        10 PCP RAK                                        29.05       42     
 4 Munka Jakub       10 PCP RAK                                        29.60       39     
 5 Jombik Jan Freder 10 VS ZVOLE                                       30.01       36     
 6 Végh Matyáš Andrá 11 NEPTÚN                                         30.19       33     
 7 Torok Róbert      10 ŽRALOK                                         30.59       30     
 8 Štefula Filip     10 NEPTÚN                                         30.69       27     
 9 Tyukos Daniel     10 Barakuda                                       31.28       24     
10 Fekete Sebastian  10 NEPTÚN                                         31.57       22     
11 Barna Oliver Domi 11 NEPTÚN                                         34.04              
   Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK         15m pasmo                             
   Pecnik Lukáš      10 ŽRALOK         chybny start                          
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    24.34 PETRAK Jakub            Banska Byst 06.12.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body
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 1 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE                                       26.64       50     
 2 Dubéci Samuel Pet 13 WD Senec                                       30.24       46     
 3 Stoviček Tomáš    12 NEPTÚN                                         31.83       42     
 4 Zabák Lukáš       12 WD Senec                                       32.58       39     
 5 Florián Jakub     13 PCP RAK                                        34.54       36     
 6 Buček Filip       12 DELFÍN                                         36.69       33     
 7 Čáby Lukáš        12 VS ZVOLE                                       37.60       30     
 8 Kováč Daniel      12 VS ZVOLE                                       38.50       27     
 9 Mihalovič Viktor  13 WD Senec                                       38.85       24     
10 Čepa Filip        13 NEPTÚN                                         41.83       22     
   Stern Liam        12 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi F                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    28.16 HASTO Peter             Sala        24.04.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Vanek Matej       14 ŽRALOK                                         35.02       50     
 2 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK                                        37.33       46     
 3 Krč Jakub         14 WD Senec                                       39.80       42     
 4 Čepa Sebastian    16 NEPTÚN                                         50.82       39     
   Dudáš Matúš       14 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                             Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:    18.45 SUBA Sara                 Zilina         02.03.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hrašková Zuzana   99 Barakuda                                       20.68      
 2 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK                                         20.75      
 3 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda                                       21.04      
 4 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         21.61      
 5 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK                                         21.69      
 6 Heglasová Simona  04 DELFÍN                                         21.74      
 7 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                         22.22      
 8 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                         22.51      
 9 Vályiková Barbora 07 NEPTÚN                                         22.67      
10 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec                                       22.76      
11 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         22.96      
12 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Barakuda                                       23.48      
13 Ihringová Zoja    08 ŽRALOK                                         23.49      
14 Pivková Nina      09 Barakuda                                       23.64      
15 Szaboová Michaela 01 WD Senec                                       23.75      
16 Šmidová Nikola    06 WD Senec                                       23.78      
17 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                         23.82      
18 Tischlerová Laura 10 VS ZVOLE                                       24.37      
19 Stanová Alexandra 09 ŽRALOK                                         24.93      
20 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN                                         25.82      
21 Baranová Michaela 11 VS ZVOLE                                       26.23      
22 Berešíková Katarí 08 NEPTÚN                                         26.26      
23 Kováčová Tereza   11 ŽRALOK                                         26.72      
24 Janíkova Dorota   07 NEPTÚN                                         26.81      
25 Kaščáková Lenka   11 PCP RAK                                        26.86      
26 Toráčová Nataly   07 DELFÍN                                         27.16      
27 Gajdošíková Katar 05 DELFÍN                                         27.83      
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28 Aly Habiba        11 WD Senec                                      27.98      
29 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK                                         28.12      
30 Ťavodová Ema      10 DELFÍN                                         28.52      
31 Gabrišová Adriana 13 WD Senec                                       29.00      
32 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE                                       29.32      
33 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                        29.68      
34 Funtíková Miriam  06 DELFÍN                                         29.93      
   Pluháčková Daniel 08 Krokodyl                                       30.08      
35 Pomichalová Laura 12 WD Senec                                       30.09      
36 Ceterová Laura    07 DELFÍN                                         30.20      
37 Ostrožanská Hana  13 WD Senec                                       33.97      
38 Tischlerová Lujza 13 VS ZVOLE                                       34.11      
39 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec                                       34.60      
40 Adamcová Alica    13 PCP RAK                                        34.61      
41 Gabašová Ela      12 VS ZVOLE                                       34.77      
42 Pašnišinová Micha 12 PCP RAK                                        35.75      
43 Vydarená Ester    15 ŽRALOK                                         37.64      
44 Zubercová Saša    14 PCP RAK                                        38.41      
45 Čavojská Veronika 13 DELFÍN                                         38.71      
46 Garbárová Martina 12 DELFÍN                                         38.87      
47 Molosag Kira      15 WD Senec                                       40.75      
48 Šulcová Michelle  15 ŽRALOK                                         41.49      
49 Zbranková Terézia 13 DELFÍN                                         42.28      
50 Tkáčová Tereza    14 WD Senec                                       43.35      
51 Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec                                       44.33      
52 Pavlíková Jana    16 WD Senec                                       49.06      
   Cieniková Melinda 09 DELFÍN         chybny start                  
   Fogelová Lenka    10 WD Senec       chybny start                  
   Kissová Petra     05 DELFÍN         styl                          
   Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec       chybny start                  
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    18.64 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana      Lignano     02.08.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hrašková Zuzana   99 Barakuda                                       20.68       50     
 2 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         21.61       46     
 3 Heglasová Simona  04 DELFÍN                                         21.74       42     
 4 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         22.96       39     
 5 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Barakuda                                       23.48       36     
 6 Szaboová Michaela 01 WD Senec                                       23.75       33     
 7 Gajdošíková Katar 05 DELFÍN                                         27.83       30     
 8 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                        29.68       27     
   Kissová Petra     05 DELFÍN         styl                                  
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    18.56 SUBA Sara               Zilina      29.02.2020 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK                                         20.75       50     
 2 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda                                       21.04       46     
 3 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK                                         21.69       42     
 4 Vályiková Barbora 07 NEPTÚN                                         22.67       39     
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 5 Šmidová Nikola    06 WD Senec                                      23.78       36    
 6 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                         23.82       33     
 7 Janíkova Dorota   07 NEPTÚN                                         26.81       30     
 8 Toráčová Nataly   07 DELFÍN                                         27.16       27     
 9 Funtíková Miriam  06 DELFÍN                                         29.93       24     
10 Ceterová Laura    07 DELFÍN                                         30.20       22     
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    18.45 SUBA Sara               Zilina      02.03.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                         22.22       50     
 2 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                         22.51       46     
 3 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec                                       22.76       42     
 4 Ihringová Zoja    08 ŽRALOK                                         23.49       39     
 5 Pivková Nina      09 Barakuda                                       23.64       36     
 6 Stanová Alexandra 09 ŽRALOK                                         24.93              
 7 Berešíková Katarí 08 NEPTÚN                                         26.26       33     
   Pluháčková Daniel 08 Krokodyl                                       30.08          
   Cieniková Melinda 09 DELFÍN         chybny start                          
   Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    19.70 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Sala        21.04.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Tischlerová Laura 10 VS ZVOLE                                       24.37       50     
 2 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN                                         25.82       46     
 3 Baranová Michaela 11 VS ZVOLE                                       26.23       42     
 4 Kováčová Tereza   11 ŽRALOK                                         26.72       39     
 5 Kaščáková Lenka   11 PCP RAK                                        26.86       36     
 6 Aly Habiba        11 WD Senec                                       27.98       33     
 7 Ťavodová Ema      10 DELFÍN                                         28.52       30     
 8 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE                                       29.32       27     
   Fogelová Lenka    10 WD Senec       chybny start                          
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    23.30 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Bratislava  11.12.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK                                         28.12       50     
 2 Gabrišová Adriana 13 WD Senec                                       29.00       46     
 3 Pomichalová Laura 12 WD Senec                                       30.09       42     
 4 Ostrožanská Hana  13 WD Senec                                       33.97       39     
 5 Tischlerová Lujza 13 VS ZVOLE                                       34.11       36     
 6 Adamcová Alica    13 PCP RAK                                        34.61       33     
 7 Gabašová Ela      12 VS ZVOLE                                       34.77       30     
 8 Pašnišinová Micha 12 PCP RAK                                        35.75       27     
 9 Čavojská Veronika 13 DELFÍN                                         38.71       24     
10 Garbárová Martina 12 DELFÍN                                         38.87       22     
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11 Zbranková Terézia 13 DELFÍN                                        42.28       20    
   Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec       chybny start                          
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny F                           Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    28.36 MICHVOCIKOVA Luba       Sala        17.11.2018 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec                                       34.60       50     
 2 Vydarená Ester    15 ŽRALOK                                         37.64       46     
 3 Zubercová Saša    14 PCP RAK                                        38.41       42     
 4 Molosag Kira      15 WD Senec                                       40.75       39     
 5 Šulcová Michelle  15 ŽRALOK                                         41.49       36     
 6 Tkáčová Tereza    14 WD Senec                                       43.35       33     
 7 Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec                                       44.33              
 8 Pavlíková Jana    16 WD Senec                                       49.06              
 

 3  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:    37.64 BUKOR Adam                Bratislava     13.12.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       38.67      
 2 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK                                         39.35      
 3 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK                                         42.83      
 4 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN                                         42.92      
 5 Rekoš Alexander   97 WD Senec                                       43.04      
 6 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                       43.11      
 7 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN                                         43.56      
 8 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK                                        44.32      
 9 Mišjak Dušan      94 DELFÍN                                         44.37      
10 Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK                                         44.86      
11 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                         46.41      
12 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK                                        46.95      
13 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         47.38      
14 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         47.72      
15 Adamík Bruno      09 ŽRALOK                                         48.16      
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl                                       51.00      
16 Biksadský Jakub   09 WD Senec                                       51.03      
17 Štefula Oliver    07 NEPTÚN                                         51.12      
18 Novotný Andrej    09 VS ZVOLE                                       51.68      
   Chlebeček David   05 Krokodyl                                       51.96      
19 Buczacki Andrej   09 PCP RAK                                        52.47      
20 Klimek Martin     07 NEPTÚN                                         53.15      
21 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                         53.69      
   Vítek Jakub       06 Krokodyl                                       54.02      
22 Stískala Šimon    09 ŽRALOK                                         55.36      
23 Adamkovič Patrik  09 Barakuda                                       55.63      
24 Zuberec Kubo      08 PCP RAK                                        55.81      
25 Urbán Jakub       09 Barakuda                                       57.24      
26 Václavik Jozef    07 DELFÍN                                         57.58      
27 Tóth Jakub        07 NEPTÚN                                         58.15      
   Skalník Jakub     06 Krokodyl                                       59.20      
28 Garbar Tomáš      08 DELFÍN                                         59.22      
29 Kocúr Boris       09 DELFÍN                                       1,00.82      
30 Vanko Norbert Ben 09 Barakuda                                     1,04.93      
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31 Klimek Michal     09 NEPTÚN                                      1,07.74      
32 Časný Viktor      09 WD Senec                                     1,08.91      
33 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN                                       1,10.16      
34 Cabaj Matej       09 PCP RAK                                      1,13.15      
 

 3  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    38.64 CASTVEN Lukas           Ioannina    27.06.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda                                       38.67       50     
 2 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK                                         39.35       46     
 3 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK                                         42.83       42     
 4 Rekoš Alexander   97 WD Senec                                       43.04       39     
 5 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war                                       43.11       36     
 6 Mišjak Dušan      94 DELFÍN                                         44.37       33     
 7 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN                                         46.41       30     
 8 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK                                         47.38       27     
 9 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN                                         47.72       24     
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl                                       51.00          
   Chlebeček David   05 Krokodyl                                       51.96          
 

 3  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    37.65 BARCZI Benjamin         Bratislava  02.10.2021 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN                                         42.92       50     
 2 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN                                         43.56       46     
 3 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK                                        44.32       42     
 4 Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK                                         44.86       39     
 5 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK                                        46.95       36     
 6 Štefula Oliver    07 NEPTÚN                                         51.12       33     
 7 Klimek Martin     07 NEPTÚN                                         53.15       30     
   Vítek Jakub       06 Krokodyl                                       54.02          
 8 Václavik Jozef    07 DELFÍN                                         57.58       27     
 9 Tóth Jakub        07 NEPTÚN                                         58.15              
   Skalník Jakub     06 Krokodyl                                       59.20          
 

 3  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    37.64 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  13.12.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Adamík Bruno      09 ŽRALOK                                         48.16       50     
 2 Biksadský Jakub   09 WD Senec                                       51.03       46     
 3 Novotný Andrej    09 VS ZVOLE                                       51.68       42     
 4 Buczacki Andrej   09 PCP RAK                                        52.47       39     
 5 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN                                         53.69       36     
 6 Stískala Šimon    09 ŽRALOK                                         55.36       33     
 7 Adamkovič Patrik  09 Barakuda                                       55.63       30     
 8 Zuberec Kubo      08 PCP RAK                                        55.81       27     
 9 Urbán Jakub       09 Barakuda                                       57.24       24     
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10 Garbar Tomáš      08 DELFÍN                                        59.22       22    
11 Kocúr Boris       09 DELFÍN                                       1,00.82       20     
12 Vanko Norbert Ben 09 Barakuda                                     1,04.93       18     
13 Klimek Michal     09 NEPTÚN                                       1,07.74       16     
14 Časný Viktor      09 WD Senec                                     1,08.91       14     
15 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN                                       1,10.16       12     
16 Cabaj Matej       09 PCP RAK                                      1,13.15       10     
 

 4  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:    41.15 SUBA Sara                 Kecskemet      13.12.2020 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hrašková Zuzana   99 Barakuda                                       44.33      
 2 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda                                       45.58      
 3 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK                                         46.03      
 4 Kissová Petra     05 DELFÍN                                         46.32      
 5 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         46.43      
 6 Vályiková Barbora 07 NEPTÚN                                         49.58      
 7 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK                                         49.94      
 8 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                         50.08      
 9 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec                                       50.28      
10 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                         50.67      
11 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Barakuda                                       51.10      
12 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         51.37      
13 Heglasová Simona  04 DELFÍN                                         51.81      
14 Pivková Nina      09 Barakuda                                       53.74      
   Šmidová Nikola    06 WD Senec                                       53.74      
16 Ihringová Zoja    08 ŽRALOK                                         53.84      
17 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                         55.05      
18 Szaboová Michaela 01 WD Senec                                       56.19      
19 Berešíková Katarí 08 NEPTÚN                                         57.69      
20 Stanová Alexandra 09 ŽRALOK                                         57.92      
21 Janíkova Dorota   07 NEPTÚN                                         58.61      
22 Gajdošíková Katar 05 DELFÍN                                       1,01.15      
23 Toráčová Nataly   07 DELFÍN                                       1,01.22      
24 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                      1,02.52      
   Pluháčková Daniel 08 Krokodyl                                     1,06.37      
25 Ceterová Laura    07 DELFÍN                                       1,08.97      
26 Funtíková Miriam  06 DELFÍN                                       1,09.46      
   Cieniková Melinda 09 DELFÍN         chybny start                  
   Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny A                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    42.04 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Bratislava  12.05.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hrašková Zuzana   99 Barakuda                                       44.33       50     
 2 Kissová Petra     05 DELFÍN                                         46.32       46     
 3 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         46.43       42     
 4 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Barakuda                                       51.10       39     
 5 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         51.37       36     
 6 Heglasová Simona  04 DELFÍN                                         51.81       33     
 7 Szaboová Michaela 01 WD Senec                                       56.19       30     
 8 Gajdošíková Katar 05 DELFÍN                                       1,01.15       27     
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 9 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK                                     1,02.52       24    
 

 4  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    41.15 SUBA Sara               Kecskemet   13.12.2020 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda                                       45.58       50     
 2 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK                                         46.03       46     
 3 Vályiková Barbora 07 NEPTÚN                                         49.58       42     
 4 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK                                         49.94       39     
 5 Šmidová Nikola    06 WD Senec                                       53.74       36     
 6 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                         55.05       33     
 7 Janíkova Dorota   07 NEPTÚN                                         58.61       30     
 8 Toráčová Nataly   07 DELFÍN                                       1,01.22       27     
 9 Ceterová Laura    07 DELFÍN                                       1,08.97       24     
10 Funtíková Miriam  06 DELFÍN                                       1,09.46       22     
 

 4  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    41.71 SUBA Sara               Poznan      08.12.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK                                         50.08       50     
 2 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec                                       50.28       46     
 3 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK                                         50.67       42     
 4 Pivková Nina      09 Barakuda                                       53.74       39     
 5 Ihringová Zoja    08 ŽRALOK                                         53.84       36     
 6 Berešíková Katarí 08 NEPTÚN                                         57.69       33     
 7 Stanová Alexandra 09 ŽRALOK                                         57.92              
   Pluháčková Daniel 08 Krokodyl                                     1,06.37          
   Cieniková Melinda 09 DELFÍN         chybny start                          
   Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:    44.00 MEDO Milan                Lignano        17.08.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK                                         57.74      
 2 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN                                         59.48      
 3 Munka Jakub       10 PCP RAK                                      1,03.53      
 4 Fris Tomas        10 PCP RAK                                      1,03.62      
 5 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK                                      1,04.51      
 6 Jombik Jan Freder 10 VS ZVOLE                                     1,05.50      
 7 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,07.63      
 8 Tyukos Daniel     10 Barakuda                                     1,08.37      
 9 Torok Róbert      10 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.75      
10 Végh Matyáš Andrá 11 NEPTÚN                                       1,09.93      
11 Fekete Sebastian  10 NEPTÚN                                       1,10.12      
12 Pecnik Lukáš      10 ŽRALOK                                       1,10.81      
13 Dubéci Samuel Pet 13 WD Senec                                     1,12.88      
14 Zabák Lukáš       12 WD Senec                                     1,13.13      
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15 Štefula Filip     10 NEPTÚN                                      1,13.54      
16 Stoviček Tomáš    12 NEPTÚN                                       1,14.90      
17 Vanek Matej       14 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.33      
18 Čáby Lukáš        12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,17.46      
19 Kováč Daniel      12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,17.49      
20 Florián Jakub     13 PCP RAK                                      1,18.93      
21 Barna Oliver Domi 11 NEPTÚN                                       1,20.86      
22 Buček Filip       12 DELFÍN                                       1,23.97      
23 Čepa Filip        13 NEPTÚN                                       1,30.68      
24 Mihalovič Viktor  13 WD Senec                                     1,32.09      
25 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK                                      1,33.44      
26 Krč Jakub         14 WD Senec                                     1,39.20      
   Dudáš Matúš       14 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Stern Liam        12 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    48.83 VARGA Jozef             Kecskemet   27.11.2022 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK                                         57.74       50     
 2 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN                                         59.48       46     
 3 Munka Jakub       10 PCP RAK                                      1,03.53       42     
 4 Fris Tomas        10 PCP RAK                                      1,03.62       39     
 5 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK                                      1,04.51       36     
 6 Jombik Jan Freder 10 VS ZVOLE                                     1,05.50       33     
 7 Tyukos Daniel     10 Barakuda                                     1,08.37       30     
 8 Torok Róbert      10 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.75       27     
 9 Végh Matyáš Andrá 11 NEPTÚN                                       1,09.93       24     
10 Fekete Sebastian  10 NEPTÚN                                       1,10.12       22     
11 Pecnik Lukáš      10 ŽRALOK                                       1,10.81       20     
12 Štefula Filip     10 NEPTÚN                                       1,13.54       18     
13 Barna Oliver Domi 11 NEPTÚN                                       1,20.86              
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    59.59 MATEJ Dominik           Bratislava  13.12.2014 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,07.63       50     
 2 Dubéci Samuel Pet 13 WD Senec                                     1,12.88       46     
 3 Zabák Lukáš       12 WD Senec                                     1,13.13       42     
 4 Stoviček Tomáš    12 NEPTÚN                                       1,14.90       39     
 5 Čáby Lukáš        12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,17.46       36     
 6 Kováč Daniel      12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,17.49       33     
 7 Florián Jakub     13 PCP RAK                                      1,18.93       30     
 8 Buček Filip       12 DELFÍN                                       1,23.97       27     
 9 Čepa Filip        13 NEPTÚN                                       1,30.68       24     
10 Mihalovič Viktor  13 WD Senec                                     1,32.09       22     
   Stern Liam        12 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi F                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,05.57 HASTO Peter             Sala        24.04.2010 
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Vanek Matej       14 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.33       50     
 2 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK                                      1,33.44       46     
 3 Krč Jakub         14 WD Senec                                     1,39.20       42     
   Dudáš Matúš       14 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:    47.52 HRASKOVA Zuzana           Ioannina       27.06.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Kováčová Tereza   11 ŽRALOK                                       1,02.30      
 2 Tischlerová Laura 10 VS ZVOLE                                     1,02.95      
 3 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK                                       1,03.58      
 4 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN                                       1,05.22      
 5 Ťavodová Ema      10 DELFÍN                                       1,05.45      
 6 Kaščáková Lenka   11 PCP RAK                                      1,07.02      
 7 Beličáková Nina   12 WD Senec                                     1,07.22      
 8 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE                                     1,08.02      
 9 Baranová Michaela 11 VS ZVOLE                                     1,08.81      
10 Aly Habiba        11 WD Senec                                     1,09.15      
11 Fogelová Lenka    10 WD Senec                                     1,11.53      
12 Gabrišová Adriana 13 WD Senec                                     1,11.57      
13 Pomichalová Laura 12 WD Senec                                     1,13.19      
14 Adamcová Alica    13 PCP RAK                                      1,15.73      
15 Tischlerová Lujza 13 VS ZVOLE                                     1,17.58      
16 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec                                     1,18.69      
17 Gabašová Ela      12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,19.33      
18 Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec                                     1,19.40      
19 Pašnišinová Micha 12 PCP RAK                                      1,20.18      
20 Ostrožanská Hana  13 WD Senec                                     1,23.96      
21 Garbárová Martina 12 DELFÍN                                       1,26.13      
22 Zubercová Saša    14 PCP RAK                                      1,27.40      
23 Vydarená Ester    15 ŽRALOK                                       1,29.22      
24 Čavojská Veronika 13 DELFÍN                                       1,29.99      
25 Molosag Kira      15 WD Senec                                     1,31.17      
26 Šulcová Michelle  15 ŽRALOK                                       1,32.30      
27 Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec                                     1,39.69      
28 Tkáčová Tereza    14 WD Senec                                     1,40.97      
29 Zbranková Terézia 13 DELFÍN                                       1,47.54      
30 Pavlíková Jana    16 WD Senec                                     1,53.01      
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    53.02 SLISKOVA Alexandra      Bratislava  12.05.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Kováčová Tereza   11 ŽRALOK                                       1,02.30       50     
 2 Tischlerová Laura 10 VS ZVOLE                                     1,02.95       46     
 3 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN                                       1,05.22       42     
 4 Ťavodová Ema      10 DELFÍN                                       1,05.45       39     
 5 Kaščáková Lenka   11 PCP RAK                                      1,07.02       36     
 6 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE                                     1,08.02       33     
 7 Baranová Michaela 11 VS ZVOLE                                     1,08.81       30     

www.mates.sk 22.4.2023



 8 Aly Habiba        11 WD Senec                                    1,09.15       27    
 9 Fogelová Lenka    10 WD Senec                                     1,11.53       24     
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:    57.39 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Banska Byst 05.12.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK                                       1,03.58       50     
 2 Beličáková Nina   12 WD Senec                                     1,07.22       46     
 3 Gabrišová Adriana 13 WD Senec                                     1,11.57       42     
 4 Pomichalová Laura 12 WD Senec                                     1,13.19       39     
 5 Adamcová Alica    13 PCP RAK                                      1,15.73       36     
 6 Tischlerová Lujza 13 VS ZVOLE                                     1,17.58       33     
 7 Gabašová Ela      12 VS ZVOLE                                     1,19.33       30     
 8 Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec                                     1,19.40              
 9 Pašnišinová Micha 12 PCP RAK                                      1,20.18       27     
10 Ostrožanská Hana  13 WD Senec                                     1,23.96              
11 Garbárová Martina 12 DELFÍN                                       1,26.13       24     
12 Čavojská Veronika 13 DELFÍN                                       1,29.99       22     
13 Zbranková Terézia 13 DELFÍN                                       1,47.54       20     
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny F                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,06.71 HRADECKA Vera           Sala        17.11.2018 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec                                     1,18.69       50     
 2 Zubercová Saša    14 PCP RAK                                      1,27.40       46     
 3 Vydarená Ester    15 ŽRALOK                                       1,29.22       42     
 4 Molosag Kira      15 WD Senec                                     1,31.17       39     
 5 Šulcová Michelle  15 ŽRALOK                                       1,32.30       36     
 6 Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec                                     1,39.69       33     
 7 Tkáčová Tereza    14 WD Senec                                     1,40.97              
 8 Pavlíková Jana    16 WD Senec                                     1,53.01              
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 BF muzi                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  3,40.02 KALNIK Lukas              Zilina         19.09.2020 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK    53.43  1,52.80                    3,47.20      
 2 Rekoš Alexander   97 WD Senec   52.79  1,51.54                    3,52.65      
 3 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war   55.68  1,57.56                    3,55.20      
 4 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK     56.00  1,56.52                    3,56.86      
 5 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN     57.60  2,00.18                    4,03.11      
 6 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK    56.81  2,01.21                    4,09.57      
   Chlebeček David   05 Krokodyl   59.11  2,04.95                    4,12.60      
 7 Buczacki Andrej   09 PCP RAK    59.07  2,04.28                    4,13.91      
 8 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN     51.64  1,47.46                    4,14.79      
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl   58.74  2,05.89                    4,19.73      
 9 Mišjak Dušan      94 DELFÍN     58.93  2,06.63                    4,22.19      
10 Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK   1,02.43  2,11.66                    4,24.40      
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11 Stískala Šimon    09 ŽRALOK   1,02.87  2,13.59                   4,27.54      
12 Adamík Bruno      09 ŽRALOK   1,03.83  2,14.63                    4,27.70      
   Vítek Jakub       06 Krokodyl 1,02.50  2,13.75                    4,32.29      
13 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN   1,01.98  2,13.09                    4,36.19      
14 Zuberec Kubo      08 PCP RAK  1,06.55  2,19.38                    4,38.57      
15 Václavik Jozef    07 DELFÍN   1,08.47  2,21.37                    4,39.03      
16 Adamkovič Patrik  09 Barakuda 1,08.29  2,21.24                    4,39.75      
17 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN   1,03.91  2,16.40                    4,41.52      
18 Klimek Martin     07 NEPTÚN   1,04.41  2,18.50                    4,42.34      
19 Biksadský Jakub   09 WD Senec 1,07.75  2,22.21                    4,43.13      
20 Garbar Tomáš      08 DELFÍN   1,10.14  2,26.43                    4,47.97      
   Muzikant Tadeas   95 Krokodyl 1,01.12  2,12.09                    4,50.38      
21 Tóth Jakub        07 NEPTÚN   1,07.99  2,24.00                    4,51.68      
22 Urbán Jakub       09 Barakuda 1,06.75  2,23.37                    4,54.89      
   Skalník Jakub     06 Krokodyl 1,08.77  2,25.60                    4,58.69      
23 Vanko Norbert Ben 09 Barakuda 1,13.37  2,36.23                    5,12.66      
24 Kocúr Boris       09 DELFÍN   1,15.28  2,39.27                    5,18.60      
25 Časný Viktor      09 WD Senec 1,14.99  2,39.86                    5,23.09      
26 Cabaj Matej       09 PCP RAK  1,17.77  2,48.54                    5,50.68      
27 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN   1,24.22  3,04.53                    6,13.15      
   Štefula Oliver    07 NEPTÚN         chybny start                  
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 BF muzi A                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,40.02 KALNIK Lukas            Zilina      19.09.2020 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Rekoš Alexander   97 WD Senec   52.79  1,51.54                    3,52.65       50     
 2 Hraško Jakub      05 Swim war   55.68  1,57.56                    3,55.20       46     
 3 Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK     56.00  1,56.52                    3,56.86       42     
   Chlebeček David   05 Krokodyl   59.11  2,04.95                    4,12.60          
 4 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN     51.64  1,47.46                    4,14.79       39     
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl   58.74  2,05.89                    4,19.73          
 5 Mišjak Dušan      94 DELFÍN     58.93  2,06.63                    4,22.19       36     
 6 Kodaj Juraj       05 DELFÍN   1,01.98  2,13.09                    4,36.19       33     
   Muzikant Tadeas   95 Krokodyl 1,01.12  2,12.09                    4,50.38          
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 BF muzi B                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,47.20 JANITS Matus            Bratislava  22.04.2023 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Janits Matúš      06 PCP RAK    53.43  1,52.80                    3,47.20       50 NV  
 2 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN     57.60  2,00.18                    4,03.11       46     
 3 Oboňa Alexander   06 PCP RAK    56.81  2,01.21                    4,09.57       42     
 4 Lička Daniel      06 ŽRALOK   1,02.43  2,11.66                    4,24.40       39     
   Vítek Jakub       06 Krokodyl 1,02.50  2,13.75                    4,32.29          
 5 Václavik Jozef    07 DELFÍN   1,08.47  2,21.37                    4,39.03       36     
 6 Klimek Martin     07 NEPTÚN   1,04.41  2,18.50                    4,42.34       33     
 7 Tóth Jakub        07 NEPTÚN   1,07.99  2,24.00                    4,51.68       30     
   Skalník Jakub     06 Krokodyl 1,08.77  2,25.60                    4,58.69          
   Štefula Oliver    07 NEPTÚN         chybny start                          
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 BF muzi C                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 
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    Najlepsi vykon:  3,50.57 OSUSKY Adam             Tomsk       04.08.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Buczacki Andrej   09 PCP RAK    59.07  2,04.28                    4,13.91       50     
 2 Stískala Šimon    09 ŽRALOK   1,02.87  2,13.59                    4,27.54       46     
 3 Adamík Bruno      09 ŽRALOK   1,03.83  2,14.63                    4,27.70       42     
 4 Zuberec Kubo      08 PCP RAK  1,06.55  2,19.38                    4,38.57       39     
 5 Adamkovič Patrik  09 Barakuda 1,08.29  2,21.24                    4,39.75       36     
 6 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN   1,03.91  2,16.40                    4,41.52       33     
 7 Biksadský Jakub   09 WD Senec 1,07.75  2,22.21                    4,43.13       30     
 8 Garbar Tomáš      08 DELFÍN   1,10.14  2,26.43                    4,47.97       27     
 9 Urbán Jakub       09 Barakuda 1,06.75  2,23.37                    4,54.89       24     
10 Vanko Norbert Ben 09 Barakuda 1,13.37  2,36.23                    5,12.66       22     
11 Kocúr Boris       09 DELFÍN   1,15.28  2,39.27                    5,18.60       20     
12 Časný Viktor      09 WD Senec 1,14.99  2,39.86                    5,23.09       18     
13 Cabaj Matej       09 PCP RAK  1,17.77  2,48.54                    5,50.68       16     
14 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN   1,24.22  3,04.53                    6,13.15       14     
 

10  Kategoria: 400 BF zeny                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  3,44.65 HRASKOVA Zuzana           Ioannina       29.06.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Hrašková Zuzana   99 Barakuda   58.61  2,01.39                    4,03.28      
 2 Kissová Petra     05 DELFÍN   1,01.92  2,04.47                    4,08.66      
 3 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda 1,02.47  2,07.12                    4,20.08      
 4 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK   1,02.03  2,08.85                    4,20.54      
 5 Heglasová Simona  04 DELFÍN   1,03.31  2,11.38                    4,21.87      
 6 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK   1,03.91  2,11.26                    4,27.02      
 7 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK   1,03.19  2,11.82                    4,27.53      
 8 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Barakuda 1,03.65  2,09.63                    4,27.69      
 9 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec 1,04.59  2,14.35                    4,30.50      
10 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK   1,03.35  2,12.44                    4,31.63      
11 Vályiková Barbora 07 NEPTÚN   1,03.65  2,13.21                    4,31.88      
12 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK  1,06.53  2,20.98                    4,46.69      
13 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,06.99  2,23.18                    4,51.74      
14 Ihringová Zoja    08 ŽRALOK   1,06.44  2,20.66                    4,52.36      
15 Šmidová Nikola    06 WD Senec 1,08.65  2,27.65                    4,54.87      
16 Berešíková Katarí 08 NEPTÚN   1,09.85  2,28.39                    5,00.23      
17 Gajdošíková Katar 05 DELFÍN   1,07.57  2,25.19                    5,00.47      
18 Pivková Nina      09 Barakuda 1,14.50  2,33.89                    5,04.73      
19 Stanová Alexandra 09 ŽRALOK   1,10.71  2,29.25                    5,06.99      
   Pluháčková Daniel 08 Krokodyl 1,13.35  2,32.71                    5,08.61      
20 Toráčová Nataly   07 DELFÍN   1,13.05  2,36.89                    5,22.42      
21 Ceterová Laura    07 DELFÍN   1,18.93  2,49.82                    5,43.14      
22 Funtíková Miriam  06 DELFÍN   1,17.36  2,46.95                    5,44.03      
23 Cieniková Melinda 09 DELFÍN   1,18.66  2,50.30                    5,50.39      
   Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

10  Kategoria: 400 BF zeny A                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,44.65 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Ioannina    29.06.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body
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 1 Hrašková Zuzana   99 Barakuda   58.61  2,01.39                    4,03.28       50     
 2 Kissová Petra     05 DELFÍN   1,01.92  2,04.47                    4,08.66       46     
 3 Heglasová Simona  04 DELFÍN   1,03.31  2,11.38                    4,21.87       42     
 4 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK   1,03.91  2,11.26                    4,27.02       39     
 5 Zlatošová Katarín 05 Barakuda 1,03.65  2,09.63                    4,27.69       36     
 6 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK  1,06.53  2,20.98                    4,46.69       33     
 7 Gajdošíková Katar 05 DELFÍN   1,07.57  2,25.19                    5,00.47       30     
 

10  Kategoria: 400 BF zeny B                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  4,11.57 KISSOVA Petra           Bratislava  09.04.2022 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda 1,02.47  2,07.12                    4,20.08       50     
 2 Pecníková Tereza  06 ŽRALOK   1,02.03  2,08.85                    4,20.54       46     
 3 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK   1,03.19  2,11.82                    4,27.53       42     
 4 Vályiková Barbora 07 NEPTÚN   1,03.65  2,13.21                    4,31.88       39     
 5 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,06.99  2,23.18                    4,51.74       36     
 6 Šmidová Nikola    06 WD Senec 1,08.65  2,27.65                    4,54.87       33     
 7 Toráčová Nataly   07 DELFÍN   1,13.05  2,36.89                    5,22.42       30     
 8 Ceterová Laura    07 DELFÍN   1,18.93  2,49.82                    5,43.14       27     
 9 Funtíková Miriam  06 DELFÍN   1,17.36  2,46.95                    5,44.03       24     
 

10  Kategoria: 400 BF zeny C                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  4,11.32 CHOVANCOVA Tereza       Bratislava  12.05.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec 1,04.59  2,14.35                    4,30.50       50     
 2 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK   1,03.35  2,12.44                    4,31.63       46     
 3 Ihringová Zoja    08 ŽRALOK   1,06.44  2,20.66                    4,52.36       42     
 4 Berešíková Katarí 08 NEPTÚN   1,09.85  2,28.39                    5,00.23       39     
 5 Pivková Nina      09 Barakuda 1,14.50  2,33.89                    5,04.73       36     
 6 Stanová Alexandra 09 ŽRALOK   1,10.71  2,29.25                    5,06.99       33     
   Pluháčková Daniel 08 Krokodyl 1,13.35  2,32.71                    5,08.61          
 7 Cieniková Melinda 09 DELFÍN   1,18.66  2,50.30                    5,50.39       30     
   Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

11  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  3,02.35 HORAR Simon               Shanghai       26.10.2004 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK     45.89  1,37.34                    3,18.75      
 2 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda   46.37  1,38.89                    3,29.41      
 3 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK     49.17  1,42.49                    3,33.42      
 4 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK     54.80  1,52.51                    3,54.03      
 5 Novotný Andrej    09 VS ZVOLE   57.79  2,11.49                    4,43.87      
 

11  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi A                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

www.mates.sk 22.4.2023



    Najlepsi vykon:  3,04.09 IDESIC Michal           Hodmezovasa 07.08.2011
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK     45.89  1,37.34                    3,18.75       50     
 2 Kozmer Jakub      03 Barakuda   46.37  1,38.89                    3,29.41       46     
 3 Lobpreis Filip    00 ŽRALOK     49.17  1,42.49                    3,33.42       42     
 4 Častven Lukáš     01 ŽRALOK     54.80  1,52.51                    3,54.03       39     
 

11  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi C                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,15.55 HORAR Simon             Patras GRE  09.09.2002 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Novotný Andrej    09 VS ZVOLE   57.79  2,11.49                    4,43.87       50     
 

12  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  3,27.03 POHLOVA Barbora           Hodmezovasarhe 07.08.2011 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     49.45  1,44.31                    3,35.09      
 2 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK     57.95  2,06.78                    4,32.46      
 

12  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny A                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,27.03 POHLOVA Barbora         Hodmezovasa 07.08.2011 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     49.45  1,44.31                    3,35.09       50     
 

12  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny C                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,48.15 CERVIENKOVA Katka       Banska Byst 06.12.2008 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Pecníková Jana    09 ŽRALOK     57.95  2,06.78                    4,32.46       50     
 

13  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  2,59.77 BUKOR Adam                Annemasse      06.07.2016 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN   1,02.88  2,15.24                    4,34.12      
 2 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK  1,09.14  2,23.08                    4,45.81      
 3 Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK   1,04.96  2,20.58                    4,47.58      
 4 Munka Jakub       10 PCP RAK  1,13.11  2,32.84                    5,01.38      
 5 Jombik Jan Freder 10 VS ZVOLE 1,12.48  2,29.08                    5,02.06      
 6 Fris Tomas        10 PCP RAK  1,18.04  2,36.18                    5,04.36      
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 7 Pecnik Lukáš      10 ŽRALOK   1,15.31  2,38.91                   5,20.63      
 8 Végh Matyáš Andrá 11 NEPTÚN   1,16.62  2,41.64                    5,29.21      
 9 Fekete Sebastian  10 NEPTÚN   1,17.64  2,42.45                    5,30.73      
10 Torok Róbert      10 ŽRALOK   1,24.88  3,02.33                    6,28.69      
11 Barna Oliver Domi 11 NEPTÚN   1,32.24  3,12.58                    6,31.87      
 

13  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi D                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,16.84 BUKOR Adam              Banska Byst 02.12.2012 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN   1,02.88  2,15.24                    4,34.12       50     
 2 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK  1,09.14  2,23.08                    4,45.81       46     
 3 Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK   1,04.96  2,20.58                    4,47.58       42     
 4 Munka Jakub       10 PCP RAK  1,13.11  2,32.84                    5,01.38       39     
 5 Jombik Jan Freder 10 VS ZVOLE 1,12.48  2,29.08                    5,02.06       36     
 6 Fris Tomas        10 PCP RAK  1,18.04  2,36.18                    5,04.36       33     
 7 Pecnik Lukáš      10 ŽRALOK   1,15.31  2,38.91                    5,20.63       30     
 8 Végh Matyáš Andrá 11 NEPTÚN   1,16.62  2,41.64                    5,29.21       27     
 9 Fekete Sebastian  10 NEPTÚN   1,17.64  2,42.45                    5,30.73       24     
10 Torok Róbert      10 ŽRALOK   1,24.88  3,02.33                    6,28.69       22     
11 Barna Oliver Domi 11 NEPTÚN   1,32.24  3,12.58                    6,31.87       20     
 

14  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  3,24.68 JANOSKOVA Katarina        Wroclaw        04.07.2017 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Tischlerová Laura 10 VS ZVOLE 1,07.38  2,20.61                    4,37.48      
 2 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN   1,07.53  2,20.96                    4,41.55      
 3 Kováčová Tereza   11 ŽRALOK   1,08.43  2,26.09                    5,01.62      
 4 Baranová Michaela 11 VS ZVOLE 1,08.58  2,31.73                    5,09.72      
 5 Kaščáková Lenka   11 PCP RAK  1,12.44  2,33.72                    5,10.93      
 6 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE 1,16.39  2,44.24                    5,27.91      
 7 Ťavodová Ema      10 DELFÍN   1,17.53  2,44.78                    5,28.05      
 8 Fogelová Lenka    10 WD Senec 1,21.91  2,53.13                    5,46.71      
 9 Aly Habiba        11 WD Senec 1,27.55  3,01.89                    5,58.67      
 

14  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny D                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,50.21 KISSOVA Petra           Kecskemet   02.12.2018 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Tischlerová Laura 10 VS ZVOLE 1,07.38  2,20.61                    4,37.48       50     
 2 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN   1,07.53  2,20.96                    4,41.55       46     
 3 Kováčová Tereza   11 ŽRALOK   1,08.43  2,26.09                    5,01.62       42     
 4 Baranová Michaela 11 VS ZVOLE 1,08.58  2,31.73                    5,09.72       39     
 5 Kaščáková Lenka   11 PCP RAK  1,12.44  2,33.72                    5,10.93       36     
 6 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE 1,16.39  2,44.24                    5,27.91       33     
 7 Ťavodová Ema      10 DELFÍN   1,17.53  2,44.78                    5,28.05       30     
 8 Fogelová Lenka    10 WD Senec 1,21.91  2,53.13                    5,46.71       27     
 9 Aly Habiba        11 WD Senec 1,27.55  3,01.89                    5,58.67       24     
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15  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  1,23.01 BUKOR Adam                Barcelona      21.03.2015 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE 1,11.45                             2,27.37      
 2 Dubéci Samuel Pet 13 WD Senec 1,13.62                             2,29.96      
 3 Stoviček Tomáš    12 NEPTÚN   1,22.17                             2,47.80      
 4 Vanek Matej       14 ŽRALOK   1,21.94                             2,51.54      
 5 Čáby Lukáš        12 VS ZVOLE 1,23.38                             2,54.40      
 6 Florián Jakub     13 PCP RAK  1,29.98                             2,57.55      
 7 Zabák Lukáš       12 WD Senec 1,23.80                             2,57.58      
 8 Kováč Daniel      12 VS ZVOLE 1,28.53                             3,02.00      
 9 Buček Filip       12 DELFÍN   1,32.56                             3,13.23      
10 Mihalovič Viktor  13 WD Senec 1,35.35                             3,15.45      
11 Krč Jakub         14 WD Senec 1,44.85                             3,35.63      
12 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK  1,46.56                             3,40.90      
   Dudáš Matúš       14 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start           
   Stern Liam        12 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

15  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,59.30 KARASEK Jakub           Banska Byst 11.12.2005 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE 1,11.45                             2,27.37       50     
 2 Dubéci Samuel Pet 13 WD Senec 1,13.62                             2,29.96       46     
 3 Stoviček Tomáš    12 NEPTÚN   1,22.17                             2,47.80       42     
 4 Čáby Lukáš        12 VS ZVOLE 1,23.38                             2,54.40       39     
 5 Florián Jakub     13 PCP RAK  1,29.98                             2,57.55       36     
 6 Zabák Lukáš       12 WD Senec 1,23.80                             2,57.58       33     
 7 Kováč Daniel      12 VS ZVOLE 1,28.53                             3,02.00       30     
 8 Buček Filip       12 DELFÍN   1,32.56                             3,13.23       27     
 9 Mihalovič Viktor  13 WD Senec 1,35.35                             3,15.45       24     
   Stern Liam        12 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

15  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi F                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,18.32 KOCAR Dominik           Bratislava  24.11.2002 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Vanek Matej       14 ŽRALOK   1,21.94                             2,51.54       50     
 2 Krč Jakub         14 WD Senec 1,44.85                             3,35.63       46     
 3 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK  1,46.56                             3,40.90       42     
   Dudáš Matúš       14 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                   
 

16  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                            Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  1,32.83 SUBA Sara                 Kecskemet      13.12.2020 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body
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 1 Beličáková Nina   12 WD Senec 1,09.70                            2,21.77      
 2 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK   1,10.51                             2,27.02      
 3 Pomichalová Laura 12 WD Senec 1,17.23                             2,38.01      
 4 Gabrišová Adriana 13 WD Senec 1,17.62                             2,42.99      
 5 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec 1,22.35                             2,52.19      
 6 Adamcová Alica    13 PCP RAK  1,22.61                             2,55.12      
 7 Tischlerová Lujza 13 VS ZVOLE 1,26.57                             2,58.29      
 8 Pašnišinová Micha 12 PCP RAK  1,26.06                             2,58.91      
 9 Gabašová Ela      12 VS ZVOLE 1,26.67                             3,03.24      
10 Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec 1,27.52                             3,05.01      
11 Garbárová Martina 12 DELFÍN   1,33.19                             3,08.63      
12 Ostrožanská Hana  13 WD Senec 1,29.24                             3,10.82      
13 Zubercová Saša    14 PCP RAK  1,30.73                             3,13.79      
14 Molosag Kira      15 WD Senec 1,32.52                             3,16.72      
15 Vydarená Ester    15 ŽRALOK   1,35.79                             3,21.96      
16 Čavojská Veronika 13 DELFÍN   1,37.63                             3,23.20      
17 Šulcová Michelle  15 ŽRALOK   1,39.15                             3,24.57      
18 Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec 1,39.59                             3,25.58      
19 Zbranková Terézia 13 DELFÍN   1,38.92                             3,36.06      
 

16  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,55.20 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Sala        13.11.2010 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Beličáková Nina   12 WD Senec 1,09.70                             2,21.77       50     
 2 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK   1,10.51                             2,27.02       46     
 3 Pomichalová Laura 12 WD Senec 1,17.23                             2,38.01       42     
 4 Gabrišová Adriana 13 WD Senec 1,17.62                             2,42.99       39     
 5 Adamcová Alica    13 PCP RAK  1,22.61                             2,55.12       36     
 6 Tischlerová Lujza 13 VS ZVOLE 1,26.57                             2,58.29       33     
 7 Pašnišinová Micha 12 PCP RAK  1,26.06                             2,58.91       30     
 8 Gabašová Ela      12 VS ZVOLE 1,26.67                             3,03.24       27     
 9 Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec 1,27.52                             3,05.01              
10 Garbárová Martina 12 DELFÍN   1,33.19                             3,08.63       24     
11 Ostrožanská Hana  13 WD Senec 1,29.24                             3,10.82              
12 Čavojská Veronika 13 DELFÍN   1,37.63                             3,23.20       22     
13 Zbranková Terézia 13 DELFÍN   1,38.92                             3,36.06       20     
 

16  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny F                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,23.04 MICHVOCIKOVA Luba       Sala        17.11.2018 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  Body

 1 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec 1,22.35                             2,52.19       50     
 2 Zubercová Saša    14 PCP RAK  1,30.73                             3,13.79       46     
 3 Molosag Kira      15 WD Senec 1,32.52                             3,16.72       42     
 4 Vydarená Ester    15 ŽRALOK   1,35.79                             3,21.96       39     
 5 Šulcová Michelle  15 ŽRALOK   1,39.15                             3,24.57       36     
 6 Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec 1,39.59                             3,25.58       33     
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 BF muzi                          Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Rekord SR:  3,20.75 SOSKA Simon               Bratislava     22.04.2023 
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  Body

 1 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN       46.93           46.93           3,20.75      
   Heglasová Simona  04              55.05         1,41.98           
   Mišjak Dušan      94              49.59         2,31.57           
   Kodaj Juraj       05              49.18         3,20.75           
 2 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda     52.55           52.55           3,24.88      
   Zlatošová Katarín 05              56.54         1,49.09           
   Hrašková Zuzana   99              50.05         2,39.14           
   Kozmer Jakub      03              45.74         3,24.88           
 3 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK    1,01.08         1,01.08           3,32.81      
   Buczacki Andrej   09              53.59         1,54.67           
   Oboňa Alexander   06              50.88         2,45.55           
   Janits Matúš      06              47.26         3,32.81           
 4 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec     55.35           55.35           3,35.08      
   Šmidová Nikola    06              59.13         1,54.48           
   Biksadský Jakub   09              55.73         2,50.21           
   Rekoš Alexander   97              44.87         3,35.08           
 5 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK       53.42           53.42           3,35.65      
   Ihringová Zoja    08              56.91         1,50.33           
   Pecníková Tereza  06              54.40         2,44.73           
   Lička Daniel      06              50.92         3,35.65           
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl     50.29           50.29           3,40.13      
   Pluháčková Daniel 08            1,03.72         1,54.01           
   Vítek Jakub       06              54.26         2,48.27           
   Chlebeček David   05              51.86         3,40.13           
 6 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN       49.02           49.02           3,40.25      
   Vályiková Barbora 07              57.75         1,46.77           
   Klimek Martin     07              56.61         2,43.38           
   Tóth Jakub        07              56.87         3,40.25           
 7 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN       49.30           49.30           3,43.27      
   Toráčová Nataly   07            1,03.69         1,52.99           
   Václavik Jozef    07              55.77         2,48.76           
   Kissová Petra     05              54.51         3,43.27           
 8 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK       54.17           54.17           3,43.52      
   Stískala Šimon    09              57.88         1,52.05           
   Pecníková Jana    09              58.67         2,50.72           
   Adamík Bruno      09              52.80         3,43.52           
 9 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN       59.10           59.10           4,04.41      
   Berešíková Katarí 08            1,05.95         2,05.05           
   Janíkova Dorota   07            1,03.69         3,08.74           
   Štefula Oliver    07              55.67         4,04.41           
10 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN     1,08.29         1,08.29           4,20.53      
   Cieniková Melinda 09            1,10.05         2,18.34           
   Kocúr Boris       09            1,02.23         3,20.57           
   Garbar Tomáš      08              59.96         4,20.53           
11 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE   1,08.34         1,08.34           4,28.84      
   Jombik Jan Freder 10            1,08.74         2,17.08           
   Baranová Michaela 11            1,08.69         3,25.77           
   Tischlerová Laura 10            1,03.07         4,28.84           
12 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN     1,01.83         1,01.83           4,28.95      
   Ťavodová Ema      10            1,07.32         2,09.15           
   Ceterová Laura    07            1,10.72         3,19.87           
   Funtíková Miriam  06            1,09.08         4,28.95           
13 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK    1,06.56         1,06.56           4,30.07      
   Kaščáková Lenka   11            1,08.01         2,14.57           
   Munka Jakub       10            1,09.89         3,24.46           
   Fris Tomas        10            1,05.61         4,30.07           
14 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN     1,10.13         1,10.13           4,49.56      
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   Štefula Filip     10            1,15.36         2,25.49          
   Fekete Sebastian  10            1,11.37         3,36.86           
   Végh Matyáš Andrá 11            1,12.70         4,49.56           
15 Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec   1,21.55         1,21.55           5,02.68      
   Gabrišová Adriana 13            1,12.33         2,33.88           
   Dubéci Samuel Pet 13            1,12.80         3,46.68           
   Pomichalová Laura 12            1,16.00         5,02.68           
16 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE   1,08.65         1,08.65           5,07.94      
   Tischlerová Lujza 13            1,22.50         2,31.15           
   Kováč Daniel      12            1,19.51         3,50.66           
   Čáby Lukáš        12            1,17.28         5,07.94           
17 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK     1,04.97         1,04.97           5,27.53      
   Šulcová Michelle  15            1,34.28         2,39.25           
   Vanek Matej       14            1,21.39         4,00.64           
   Vydarená Ester    15            1,26.89         5,27.53           
18 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec   1,21.84         1,21.84           5,38.33      
   Mihalovič Viktor  13            1,29.97         2,51.81           
   Ostrožanská Hana  13            1,32.69         4,24.50           
   Zabák Lukáš       12            1,13.83         5,38.33           
19 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK    1,37.54         1,37.54           5,41.90      
   Pašnišinová Micha 12            1,23.07         3,00.61           
   Adamcová Alica    13            1,20.90         4,21.51           
   Florián Jakub     13            1,20.39         5,41.90           
   Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec       chybny start                  
   Tkáčová Tereza    14          
   Krč Jakub         14          
   Molosag Kira      15          
   Beličáková Nina   12 WD Senec       chybny start                  
   Fogelová Lenka    10          
   Časný Viktor      09          
   Aly Habiba        11          
   Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK         chybny start                  
   Častven Lukáš     01          
   Mateašíková Magda 03          
   Lobpreis Filip    00          
   Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   Kováčová Tereza   11          
   Pecnik Lukáš      10          
   Torok Róbert      10          
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 BF muzi A                        Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,20.75 SOSKA Simon             Bratislava  22.04.2023 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  Body

 1 Šoška Šimon       03 DELFÍN       46.93           46.93           3,20.75      100 NV  
   Heglasová Simona  04              55.05         1,41.98           
   Mišjak Dušan      94              49.59         2,31.57           
   Kodaj Juraj       05              49.18         3,20.75           
 2 Slišková Alexandr 06 Barakuda     52.55           52.55           3,24.88       92     
   Zlatošová Katarín 05              56.54         1,49.09           
   Hrašková Zuzana   99              50.05         2,39.14           
   Kozmer Jakub      03              45.74         3,24.88           
 3 Dukátová Lucia    05 PCP RAK    1,01.08         1,01.08           3,32.81       84     
   Buczacki Andrej   09              53.59         1,54.67           
   Oboňa Alexander   06              50.88         2,45.55           
   Janits Matúš      06              47.26         3,32.81           
 4 Tringelová Tamara 08 WD Senec     55.35           55.35           3,35.08       78     
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   Šmidová Nikola    06              59.13         1,54.48          
   Biksadský Jakub   09              55.73         2,50.21           
   Rekoš Alexander   97              44.87         3,35.08           
   Vasata Michal     02 Krokodyl     50.29           50.29           3,40.13          
   Pluháčková Daniel 08            1,03.72         1,54.01           
   Vítek Jakub       06              54.26         2,48.27           
   Chlebeček David   05              51.86         3,40.13           
 5 Heglas Ladislav   06 DELFÍN       49.30           49.30           3,43.27              
   Toráčová Nataly   07            1,03.69         1,52.99           
   Václavik Jozef    07              55.77         2,48.76           
   Kissová Petra     05              54.51         3,43.27           
   Kamhiyeh Ossama   03 ŽRALOK         chybny start                          
   Častven Lukáš     01          
   Mateašíková Magda 03          
   Lobpreis Filip    00          
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 BF muzi B                        Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,28.18 KOZMER Jakub            Sala        06.04.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  Body

 1 Andrejkovičová Kr 07 ŽRALOK       53.42           53.42           3,35.65      100     
   Ihringová Zoja    08              56.91         1,50.33           
   Pecníková Tereza  06              54.40         2,44.73           
   Lička Daniel      06              50.92         3,35.65           
 2 Blaškovič Peter   06 NEPTÚN       49.02           49.02           3,40.25       92     
   Vályiková Barbora 07              57.75         1,46.77           
   Klimek Martin     07              56.61         2,43.38           
   Tóth Jakub        07              56.87         3,40.25           
 3 Sečkár Oliver     08 NEPTÚN       59.10           59.10           4,04.41              
   Berešíková Katarí 08            1,05.95         2,05.05           
   Janíkova Dorota   07            1,03.69         3,08.74           
   Štefula Oliver    07              55.67         4,04.41           
 4 Čavojský Ján      10 DELFÍN     1,01.83         1,01.83           4,28.95       84     
   Ťavodová Ema      10            1,07.32         2,09.15           
   Ceterová Laura    07            1,10.72         3,19.87           
   Funtíková Miriam  06            1,09.08         4,28.95           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 BF muzi C                        Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,43.52 HRADECKA Vera           Bratislava  22.04.2023 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  Body

 1 Hradecká Vera     09 ŽRALOK       54.17           54.17           3,43.52      100 NV  
   Stískala Šimon    09              57.88         1,52.05           
   Pecníková Jana    09              58.67         2,50.72           
   Adamík Bruno      09              52.80         3,43.52           
 2 Bielik Boris      09 DELFÍN     1,08.29         1,08.29           4,20.53       92     
   Cieniková Melinda 09            1,10.05         2,18.34           
   Kocúr Boris       09            1,02.23         3,20.57           
   Garbar Tomáš      08              59.96         4,20.53           
   Beličáková Nina   12 WD Senec       chybny start                          
   Fogelová Lenka    10          
   Časný Viktor      09          
   Aly Habiba        11          
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17  Kategoria: 4x100 BF muzi D                        Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,48.15 HRADECKA Vera           Bratislava  09.04.2022 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  Body

 1 Moravčík Mia Zoe  10 VS ZVOLE   1,08.34         1,08.34           4,28.84      100     
   Jombik Jan Freder 10            1,08.74         2,17.08           
   Baranová Michaela 11            1,08.69         3,25.77           
   Tischlerová Laura 10            1,03.07         4,28.84           
 2 Belko Tomáš       11 PCP RAK    1,06.56         1,06.56           4,30.07       92     
   Kaščáková Lenka   11            1,08.01         2,14.57           
   Munka Jakub       10            1,09.89         3,24.46           
   Fris Tomas        10            1,05.61         4,30.07           
 3 Spišáková Stella  10 NEPTÚN     1,10.13         1,10.13           4,49.56       84     
   Štefula Filip     10            1,15.36         2,25.49           
   Fekete Sebastian  10            1,11.37         3,36.86           
   Végh Matyáš Andrá 11            1,12.70         4,49.56           
   Harakal Michal    10 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
   Kováčová Tereza   11          
   Pecnik Lukáš      10          
   Torok Róbert      10          
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 BF muzi E                        Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon:  4,44.59 PAULENKOVA Martina      Sala        06.04.2019 
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  Body

 1 Pavlíková Katarín 12 WD Senec   1,21.55         1,21.55           5,02.68      100     
   Gabrišová Adriana 13            1,12.33         2,33.88           
   Dubéci Samuel Pet 13            1,12.80         3,46.68           
   Pomichalová Laura 12            1,16.00         5,02.68           
 2 Láskavý Ondrej    12 VS ZVOLE   1,08.65         1,08.65           5,07.94       92     
   Tischlerová Lujza 13            1,22.50         2,31.15           
   Kováč Daniel      12            1,19.51         3,50.66           
   Čáby Lukáš        12            1,17.28         5,07.94           
 3 Hradecká Karla    13 ŽRALOK     1,04.97         1,04.97           5,27.53       84     
   Šulcová Michelle  15            1,34.28         2,39.25           
   Vanek Matej       14            1,21.39         4,00.64           
   Vydarená Ester    15            1,26.89         5,27.53           
 4 Biksadska Alzbeta 14 WD Senec   1,21.84         1,21.84           5,38.33              
   Mihalovič Viktor  13            1,29.97         2,51.81           
   Ostrožanská Hana  13            1,32.69         4,24.50           
   Zabák Lukáš       12            1,13.83         5,38.33           
 5 Belko Samo        15 PCP RAK    1,37.54         1,37.54           5,41.90       78     
   Pašnišinová Micha 12            1,23.07         3,00.61           
   Adamcová Alica    13            1,20.90         4,21.51           
   Florián Jakub     13            1,20.39         5,41.90           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 BF muzi F                        Bratislava 22.04.2023 

    Najlepsi vykon: 59,59.00                                                
 
Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  Body
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   Kučerová Adela    16 WD Senec       chybny start                      NV  
   Tkáčová Tereza    14          
   Krč Jakub         14          
   Molosag Kira      15          
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